Phoenix Bridge Club - Wednesday 15th February 2012

Pair
2
32
12
29
3
26
8
33
7
6
10
35
5
27
1
21
23
9
13
30
11
28
14
24
4
25
34
22
31

Pair Names

Anne Costello, Kieran Hughes
George Brennan, Neil Hunt
Tommy Banks, Frances Kelly
Mary Crowley, Nuala O'Connor
May Hickey, Marguerite Kilfeather
Sean Gillan, Carsten Lund

Edna Craig, Rosaleen Dolan
Elizabeth Kelly, Eileen Ferguson
Maria & Robert Wallace

Mary Finn, Cait Flavin

Bridie Gannon, Isobelle Howley
Marie Reynolds, Madeleine Lanigan
Anne O'Beirne, Catherine Raftery
Marie Heraughty, Frank Goodwin
Gladys Sheridan, Dolores Crummy
Mary Lyons, Margaret Dowd
Kathleen Maher, Mary Kilfeather
Brian Crummy, Eamonn Howley
Maura Corcoran, Liz Sweeney
Joe Hargadon, Patsy McTaggart
Olive Gilmore, Joan Finnegan
Mary Banks, Mary Gilmartin
Brendan Duggan, Tom Byrne

Eva Giblin, Sheila Noone
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